Single Family
4213 Nautilus Dr, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11525521
$4395000

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer

Badezimmer

2024/02/01

Miami Beach, FL 33140
4213 Nautilus Dr

349 m’

$ 22647

1938

5

5

4213 Nautilus Dr Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11525521 located in
NAUTILUS EXTENSION 3RD. This Art Deco Gem is a rare find. Beautifully updated home offers Miami Beach
living at its finest. Spacious rooms include eat-in kitchen, formal dining room, living room and Florida room.
Three ensuite bedrooms up and 2 bedroom and 2 bath down. Spacious yard offers the utmost in privacy and
tranquility. This home is a must see! Convenient highway access, located near shopping and restaurants.
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