Single Family 4213 Nautilus Dr, Miami Beach #MLS: A11525521 \$ 4 395 000



Angebotsdatum	2024/02/01
Stadt	Miami Beach, FL 33140
Anschrift	4213 Nautilus Dr
Wohnfläche	349 m ²
Steuer/Jahr	\$ 22 647
Baujahr	1938
Schlafzimmer	5
Badezimmer	5

4213 Nautilus Dr Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11525521 located in NAUTILUS EXTENSION 3RD. This Art Deco Gem is a rare find. Beautifully updated home offers Miami Beach living at its finest. Spacious rooms include eat-in kitchen, formal dining room, living room and Florida room. Three ensuite bedrooms up and 2 bedroom and 2 bath down. Spacious yard offers the utmost in privacy and tranquility. This home is a must see! Convenient highway access, located near shopping and restaurants.

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de CALL: +1 786-468-4380